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Disc-golfi ketas
Disc-golf komplekt 3 ketast ja ménguleht
Kaimiskepid
Rulluisud taiskasvanud

+kiiver, kaitsmed

Rullsuusakomplekt

Suusasaapad
Suusakepid

Rullid

Kiiver

Fatbike ratas

Gravel ratas

lapsed/eakad

rullid, kepid, saapad, kiiver

taiskasvanud
lapsed/eakad
taiskasvanud
lapsed/eakad
taiskasvanud
lapsed/eakad
taiskasvanud

lapsed/eakad

taiskasvanud
lapsed
taiskasvanud

lapsed

AHADEEMIA

LAENUTUSE HINNAKIRI
stigis 2025

<3h
2€
5€
2€
10€
5€

12€
8€
3€
2€
2€
1€
7€
5¢€
3€

20€
10€
20€
10€

Paev
4€
10€
4€
20€
10€

24€
16€
6€
4€
4€
2€
14€
10€
6€

40€
20€
40€
20€



